[ Efficiency vs vertpos |
- 05

Q.45 -+ eeeeienereneene e e
2 4 : : :
S, 0AE e o e

(8] . . .

§0.35F oo oo e
0.3 :
0.25 : :
0.15f e P
T —

0.05fF -+ seeeiersnneeeens BB

....................................

ettic

' W
O J--G 1 IIIIII! 1 II'I* L dzl 1111
K
g
-+
1] AF SRS R N T
1072 1 10 0?
TP vertr (cm
—— Boms §3§~H~Hé)5un
Fiiciend —— Babciebi Hgeratirl-cees
@ —— DQMstep3~TT e;au tNEWTOLDSAMPLE

~ 0.5
20.45
n
> 04
>
2
$0.35
0.3
0.25]
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05
O_

ettici

Ratio

1.5f—---- Wbyt

g A J . . a . .
-30 -20 -10 O 10 20 30
TP vert z (cm)

[ Efficiency vs. sim PV z |
~ 05
>
Q. 0.45
IS
5 04
20.35
0.3
o
£0.25
5}
0.2
0.15 - i : : : : :
N L

lency

Ratio

B5 15216 5 0 B 10 15 20
Sim. PV z (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


